Kim Chuan Telecommunication Complex , 2.7%
TelePark, 2.4%
Neuros & Immunos, 2.3%
31 International Business Park, 2.3%
40 Penjuru Lane, 2.2%
Hyflux Innovation Centre, 2.1%
TechPoint, 2.0%
TechPlace II, 1.9%
AREIT City @ JinQiao, 1.8%
Techview, 1.8%
Nexus@One North, 1.7%
Corporation Place, 1.7%
10 Toh Guan Road, 1.6%
TechPlace I, 1.6%
DBS Asia Hub (Phase I & II), 1.6%
The Kendall, 1.5%
Techlink, 1.5%
The Galen, 1.4%
Pioneer Hub  , 1.3%
Nordic European Centre, 1.3%
The Gemini, 1.3%
HansaPoint @ CBP, 1.2%
FoodAxis @ Senoko, 1.2%
Changi Logistics Centre, 1.2%
The Capricorn, 1.1%
Siemens Centre, 1.1%
138 Depot Road, 1.1%
Senkee Logistics Hub (Phase I & II), 1.1%
Giant Hypermart, 1.0%
7 Grevillia Street, 0.9%
Infineon Building, 0.9%
Acer Building, 0.9%
The Rutherford & Science Hub, 0.9%
Honeywell Building, 0.9%
Cintech IV, 0.9%
The Alpha, 0.8%
6-20 Clunies Ross Street, 0.8%
Others, 32.9%

Diversified Portfolio

No single property
accounts for more than
 5.6% of Ascendas Reit’s

monthly gross
revenue

39

MTB Occupancy: NPI & DPU Sensitivity

Change in MTB
occupancy

Expected change in
annualised MTB NPI

(S$m)

Change in portfolio
NPI (%)

Impact on full FY
DPU (cents)*

+500 bps 28.5 4.7% 1.01
+300 bps 17.1 2.8% 0.61
+100 bps 5.7 0.9% 0.20
-100 bps -6.8 -1.1% -0.24

-300 bps -20.3 -3.4% -0.72

-500 bps -33.8 -5.6% -1.20

 100 bps increase in MTB occupancy is expected to result in a 0.9% increase
in portfolio net property income or about 0.20 cents increase in DPU

*   Based on number of units in issue as at 30 Sep 2016

Note: Estimates for increase in MTB occupancy takes into account corresponding increases in variable costs.
   Estimates for a decline in MTB occupancy, assumes no reduction in variable costs to be conservative.

40

Agenda

Key Highlights for 2Q FY16/17

Financial Performance

Investment Management

Capital Management

Asset Management

Portfolio Update

Portfolio Resilience